

Handwritten signature/initials

Taib, Buxar Path to
Memo Bigha Holt House
Jhar Khond Ashon Tal

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Division
Handwritten text in the division section

SUE DIVISION
Handwritten text in the Sue Division section

MEASUREMENT BOOK 733

21968 → Sharwan 2 Syng Can, Bot 1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost.					
1) Providing and fixing of Working Bench mark pillars					
02 Nos VTMBP-14					
@ 3513.03					7028=06
Reference Pillars					
05 Nos (VTMBP-14)					
@ 1598=25					7991=25
2) Clearing and grubbing Road land etc.					
0.96 Hec (VTMBP-14)					
@ 52970=83					50851=51
3) Box cutting excavation for road way.					
74.40 m ³ VTMBP-45					
@ 75.57					5622=40
4) Construction of embankment					
44.64 m ³ VTMBP-15					
@ 26.68					1196=99
5) Const of embankment with approved material					
Lead upto 100m.					
1124.26 m ³ VTMBP-15					
480.49 m ³ VTMBP-24					
1609.75 m ³ @ 143.20					230516=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Lead upto 1000m					
679.30 m ² VTMDP-15					
288.97 m ² VTMDP-21					
968.27 m ² @ 190.36					184320=10
7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
Lead upto 1000m					
327.15 m ² VTMDP-4					
211.30 m ² VTMDP-25					
538.45 m ² @ 192.04					103404=0
8) Lead upto 100m					
763.35 m ² VTMDP-4					
505.44 m ² VTMDP-25					20871=21
1268.79 m ² @ 131.20					166465=0
9) Construction of GRS					
560.35 m ² VTMDP-15					
81.00 m ² VTMDP-21					
641.35 m ² @ 1769.06					1134587=0
10) P/L spreading and compaction					
Sube WAM-3					
172.03 m ² VTMDP-6					
223.50 m ² VTMDP-21					
395.53 m ² @ 2555.27					1010686=0
11) Construction of uniaxial RCC					
367.04 m ² (VTMDP-19)					
@ 5372.58					1971957=86

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/30) Dismantling of existing Structure like Culvert.					
2.42 m ²	V7 MDP-16				
@ 497.81					1204=70
13/31) Dismantling of existing Structure like Brick masonry.					
92.07 m ²	V7 MDP-16				
@ 235.98					21726=67
14/32) Removing all top of HP					
15 RM	V7 MDP-7				
@ 244.92					3673=80
15/34) E/W in excavation					
46.98 m ²	V7 MDP-17				
@ 279.09					13111=64
16/35) Providing Concrete for Plain reinforced					
8.53 m ²	V7 MDP-17				
@ 4189.39					35735=49
17/38) P/L RCC PIPE NPS for Culvert.					
22.50 RM (V7 MDP-17)					
@ 2003.77					45084=83
18/36) Plain reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure.					
45.49 m ²	V7 MDP-17				
@ 4909.51					223324=57

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) Painting on parapet					
36.36 m ² VTMDP-25					
@ 37.47 100.76					3664=00
20) 11) Providing and applying					
Primer coat :-					
2976.00 m ² VTMDP-22					
@ 41.34					123028=00
21) 12) Providing and applying					
Tack coat.					
2976.00 VTMDP-22					
@ 14.13					42051=00
22) 13) P/L and rolling m/s					
2976.00 VTMDP-23					
@ 170.26					506694=00
23) 14) a) Km Stone.					
03 Nos VTMDP-23					
@ 1877.94					5634=00
b) 200m Stone					
05 Nos VTMDP-23					
@ 541.22					2706=00
24) 15) Providing and fixing logo					
of M.M.L. Project.					
04 Nos VTMDP-23					
@ 9381.51					37526=00
25) 16) Printing new letters and					
figures					
132 Nos VTMDP-24					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26/19) Reinforced Cement concrete boundary Pillars	@ 6.54				71=100
24 NOS	V77DP-24				
27/20) Traffic Sign.	@ 476.85				11444=100
i) 600mm cavedated and tring.					
8 NOS	V77DP-24				
@ 3556.24					28450=100
ii) 600mm circular					
04 NOS	V77DP-24				
@ 4781.10					19124=100
iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
02 NOS	V77DP-24				
@ 6681.67					13362=100
iv) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
02 NOS	V77DP-24				
@ 4655.72					9311=100
v) 900mm Side octagon.					
02 NOS	V77DP-24				
@ 8532.82					17066=100
28/31) Road marking 04 BT					
156 m ²	V77DP-24				
@ 721.95					112624=100

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29/22) Road marking on PCC					
120m ²	V7MP-25				
@ 752.74					90329=0
30/23) Planting of tree.					
78 Nos	V7MP-25				
@ 837.70					65341=0
31/24) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
30 KM	V7MP-25				
@ 885.50					26565=0
				RS-	6328400=0
Add 12% GST			(+)		759408=0
Add 1% LCSP			(+)		63284=0
Add SFC @ 10%			(+)		52667=0
				RS-	7203761=0
Below 0.05% less			(-)		2161=0
				RS-	7201600=0
Less previous			(-)	RS-	3418398=0
Total				RS-	37,83202=0
9/10/2023 JE Suman 09/10/23 AE					

Continuation